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1337

$1,253,578.60

98%

2360+

$8,399,000+

Workforce Skills Training
Opportunities

CDL(Class A& B)

Forklift

Bulldozer, Excavator
Medication Administration
Mental Health Worker
Phlebotomy

And more

AT-A-GLANCE

409

Degrees &
Certificates
Awarded

Headcount by Race
Other

African
American
26%

White
67%

¥

4 CONVENIENT LOCATIONS

ACROSS THE 7 COUNTY
SERVICE AREA

14
33

CENTRAL ALABAMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025
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Mission: Central Alabama Community College promotes student success through

affordable, comprehensive, and a wide range of academic and career programs.

The college strives to improve the quality of life for its community by supporting
economic growth, community development, and workforce advancement.




